
107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

106

16

17

18

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

19

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

51

52

53

54

55

50

72

73

74

71

70

75

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

98

97

96

95

94

93

92

91

77

78

79

80

81

82

76

102

103

104

101

100

99

105

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

21

22

23

24

25

26

20

46

47

48

45

44

43

49

Photographer

Employer Table Map

Check-in

SPRING 2022 IU SOUTH BEND  

CAREER & INTERNSHIP FAIR

Spring 2022 IU South Bend 
Career & Internship Fair

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 | 10:00 am–1:00 pm
Student Activities Center (SAC)

Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Entrance



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

106

16

17

18

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

19

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

51

52

53

54

55

50

72

73

74

71

70

75

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

98

97

96

95

94

93

92

91

77

78

79

80

81

82

76

102

103

104

101

100

99

105

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

21

22

23

24

25

26

20

46

47

48

45

44

43

49

Employer Table Map

Check-in

SPRING 2022 IU SOUTH BEND  

CAREER & INTERNSHIP FAIR

Spring 2022 IU South Bend  
Career & Internship Fair

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 | 10:00 am–1:00 pm
Student Activities Center (SAC)

Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Entrance

Get your 
professional 
photo taken 

here.

Photographer



Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

37 1st Source Bank X X X

12 ADEC, Inc. X X X X

90 Alro Steel X

29 American Senior Communities X X

88 B&L Information Systems, Inc. X

85 Baker Tilly X X

89 Bashor Children's Home X X X

23 Beacon Health System X X X X

101 Berrien County Juvenile Center X X X X

78 Better World Books X X X

86 Boys & Girls Clubs of Elkhart County X X X X

69 Boys & Girls Clubs of St. Joseph County X X X X

64 BrightSpring Health Services X X

76 Buchanan Hauling & Rigging X X

53 Cintas Corporation X

73 Circle Logistics X X X X

108 Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. X X

110 Cook County Sheriff's Office X X X

54 Cressy & Everett Real Estate X

61 Crowe LLP X X

102 CSL Plasma X X

70 Culver Summer Schools & Camps X X X

8 Dayton Freight X X X

62 East Bank Learning Center X X X X

25 East Coast Migrant Head Start Project X

79 Edustaff X X X

91 City of Elkhart X X X

67 ETHOS Innovation Center X X

34 Farrington Specialty Centers X X X

122 First State Bank X X

84 Fort Wayne Police Department X

48 Four Winds Casino X X

18 French Lick Resort X X X

103 Fresenius Medical Care North America X X

14 FYZICAL Therapy & Balance Centers X X X

106 Galen Healthcare Solutions X

24 Generations AdventurePlex X X X

16 Genesis Products X X

30 Goshen Hospital X X

120 Grainger X X X

95 GreatNews.Life X X X X

45 Grifols X X

Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

32 Group Management Services X X

50 Harmony Healthcare IT X X X

2 Heartland RVs X X

27 Help at Home, LLC X X

58 Heritage Behavioral Health Center X X

75 The Home City Ice Company (Main) X X X

115 The Horton Group X X

117 Illinois State Police (Recruitment) X X

81 Indiana Beverage X X X

40 Indiana Department of Correction X X X X

68 Indiana Physical Therapy X X

46 Indiana State Police X X

99 Indiana Wesleyan University-Graduate 
School

X X

11 Information and Records Associates X X X

100 Innovia Consulting X

3 INOVA Federal Credit Union X X X

5 ITR Concession Company X X X

96 Journeyman Distillery X X X X

6 Journeys Autism Center X X

31 Keys Counseling X

47 Lake City Bank X X X

49 LaSalle Hospitality Group X X

19 LEA Professional X X X

109 Life Treatment Centers, Inc. X X X X

97 LOGAN Community Resources X X X

82 Massage Envy - University Park Mall X X X

71 Menards (11390) X X X

4 Mennonite Central Committee X X X X

20 Meridian Health Services X X X X

119 Michiana Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram X X X

94 Michiana Hematology Oncology PC X X X

43 Michigan College Access Network X X

74 State of Michigan Department of Health & 
Human Services

X X X

56 Midwest Timber, Inc. X

44 Mike's Carwash X X

66 City of Mishawaka X X

111 The Morris Estate X X X

65 Mosaic X X X

28 National Immigrant Justice Center X X X

63 Network Solutions, Inc. X X

21 NIBCO INC. X

Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

104 Northwest Bank X X

51 Northwestern Mutual - Mishawaka, IN X X

114 Notre Dame Federal Credit Union X X

9 Oaklawn Psychiatric Center X X X X

107 Octapharma Plasma, Inc. X X

7 Parkview Health X X

112 Patterson Companies X X

72 Penske Truck Leasing X X

36 Poor Handmaids of Jesus Christ X X X

57 R2X LLC X X X

80 Rochester Iron & Metal, Inc. X X X X

60 RSM US LLP X X X

10 Saint Joseph Health System X X X

1 SCAN Inc - Fort Wayne X X

77 Senior1Care X X X

17 Sevita X X

52 Sherwin-Williams Company X X X

118 Soccer Shots Northern Indiana | Fort Wayne 
| Northwest Indiana

X X X

98 The South Bend Clinic X X

124 City of South Bend X X X

26 Specialized Staffing Solutions X X X

55 Speedway, LLC X X

39 Spot Freight X X X

121 St. Joseph County Public Library X X X X

15 Steel Warehouse X

59 SYM Financial Advisors X X

92 Talent Source X X

22 Teachers Credit Union X X X

42 Tire Rack X X X

41 Two Men and A Truck X X X

38 Unity Gardens Inc. X X

87 US Army Health Care Recruiting South Bend X X

93 US Army Recruiting Michiana Area X X

83 Walgreens X X

33 Walker Information X

35 Welch Packaging X

113 WSBT-TV X X

123 WVPE X X

105 YMCA of Greater Michiana X X X

SPRING 2022 IU SOUTH BEND  

CAREER & INTERNSHIP FAIR

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu



Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

37 1st Source Bank X X X

12 ADEC, Inc. X X X X

90 Alro Steel X

29 American Senior Communities X X

88 B&L Information Systems, Inc. X

85 Baker Tilly X X

89 Bashor Children's Home X X X

23 Beacon Health System X X X X

101 Berrien County Juvenile Center X X X X

78 Better World Books X X X

86 Boys & Girls Clubs of Elkhart County X X X X

69 Boys & Girls Clubs of St. Joseph County X X X X

64 BrightSpring Health Services X X

76 Buchanan Hauling & Rigging X X

53 Cintas Corporation X

73 Circle Logistics X X X X

108 Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. X X

110 Cook County Sheriff's Office X X X

54 Cressy & Everett Real Estate X

61 Crowe LLP X X

102 CSL Plasma X X

70 Culver Summer Schools & Camps X X X

8 Dayton Freight X X X

62 East Bank Learning Center X X X X

25 East Coast Migrant Head Start Project X

79 Edustaff X X X

91 City of Elkhart X X X

67 ETHOS Innovation Center X X

34 Farrington Specialty Centers X X X

122 First State Bank X X

84 Fort Wayne Police Department X

48 Four Winds Casino X X

18 French Lick Resort X X X

103 Fresenius Medical Care North America X X

14 FYZICAL Therapy & Balance Centers X X X

106 Galen Healthcare Solutions X

24 Generations AdventurePlex X X X

16 Genesis Products X X

30 Goshen Hospital X X

120 Grainger X X X

95 GreatNews.Life X X X X

45 Grifols X X

Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

32 Group Management Services X X

50 Harmony Healthcare IT X X X

2 Heartland RVs X X

27 Help at Home, LLC X X

58 Heritage Behavioral Health Center X X

75 The Home City Ice Company (Main) X X X

115 The Horton Group X X

117 Illinois State Police (Recruitment) X X

81 Indiana Beverage X X X

40 Indiana Department of Correction X X X X

68 Indiana Physical Therapy X X

46 Indiana State Police X X

99 Indiana Wesleyan University-Graduate 
School

X X

11 Information and Records Associates X X X

100 Innovia Consulting X

3 INOVA Federal Credit Union X X X

5 ITR Concession Company X X X

96 Journeyman Distillery X X X X

6 Journeys Autism Center X X

31 Keys Counseling X

47 Lake City Bank X X X

49 LaSalle Hospitality Group X X

19 LEA Professional X X X

109 Life Treatment Centers, Inc. X X X X

97 LOGAN Community Resources X X X

82 Massage Envy - University Park Mall X X X

71 Menards (11390) X X X

4 Mennonite Central Committee X X X X

20 Meridian Health Services X X X X

119 Michiana Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram X X X

94 Michiana Hematology Oncology PC X X X

43 Michigan College Access Network X X

74 State of Michigan Department of Health & 
Human Services

X X X

56 Midwest Timber, Inc. X

44 Mike's Carwash X X

66 City of Mishawaka X X

111 The Morris Estate X X X

65 Mosaic X X X

28 National Immigrant Justice Center X X X

63 Network Solutions, Inc. X X

21 NIBCO INC. X

Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

104 Northwest Bank X X

51 Northwestern Mutual - Mishawaka, IN X X

114 Notre Dame Federal Credit Union X X

9 Oaklawn Psychiatric Center X X X X

107 Octapharma Plasma, Inc. X X

7 Parkview Health X X

112 Patterson Companies X X

72 Penske Truck Leasing X X

36 Poor Handmaids of Jesus Christ X X X

57 R2X LLC X X X

80 Rochester Iron & Metal, Inc. X X X X

60 RSM US LLP X X X

10 Saint Joseph Health System X X X

1 SCAN Inc - Fort Wayne X X

77 Senior1Care X X X

17 Sevita X X

52 Sherwin-Williams Company X X X

118 Soccer Shots Northern Indiana | Fort Wayne 
| Northwest Indiana

X X X

98 The South Bend Clinic X X

124 City of South Bend X X X

26 Specialized Staffing Solutions X X X

55 Speedway, LLC X X

39 Spot Freight X X X

121 St. Joseph County Public Library X X X X

15 Steel Warehouse X

59 SYM Financial Advisors X X

92 Talent Source X X

22 Teachers Credit Union X X X

42 Tire Rack X X X

41 Two Men and A Truck X X X

38 Unity Gardens Inc. X X

87 US Army Health Care Recruiting South Bend X X

93 US Army Recruiting Michiana Area X X

83 Walgreens X X

33 Walker Information X

35 Welch Packaging X

113 WSBT-TV X X

123 WVPE X X

105 YMCA of Greater Michiana X X X

SPRING 2022 IU SOUTH BEND  

CAREER & INTERNSHIP FAIR

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu



Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

37 1st Source Bank X X X

12 ADEC, Inc. X X X X

90 Alro Steel X

29 American Senior Communities X X

88 B&L Information Systems, Inc. X

85 Baker Tilly X X

89 Bashor Children's Home X X X

23 Beacon Health System X X X X

101 Berrien County Juvenile Center X X X X

78 Better World Books X X X

86 Boys & Girls Clubs of Elkhart County X X X X

69 Boys & Girls Clubs of St. Joseph County X X X X

64 BrightSpring Health Services X X

76 Buchanan Hauling & Rigging X X

53 Cintas Corporation X

73 Circle Logistics X X X X

108 Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. X X

110 Cook County Sheriff's Office X X X

54 Cressy & Everett Real Estate X

61 Crowe LLP X X

102 CSL Plasma X X

70 Culver Summer Schools & Camps X X X

8 Dayton Freight X X X

62 East Bank Learning Center X X X X

25 East Coast Migrant Head Start Project X

79 Edustaff X X X

91 City of Elkhart X X X

67 ETHOS Innovation Center X X

34 Farrington Specialty Centers X X X

122 First State Bank X X

84 Fort Wayne Police Department X

48 Four Winds Casino X X

18 French Lick Resort X X X

103 Fresenius Medical Care North America X X

14 FYZICAL Therapy & Balance Centers X X X

106 Galen Healthcare Solutions X

24 Generations AdventurePlex X X X

16 Genesis Products X X

30 Goshen Hospital X X

120 Grainger X X X

95 GreatNews.Life X X X X

45 Grifols X X

Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

32 Group Management Services X X

50 Harmony Healthcare IT X X X

2 Heartland RVs X X

27 Help at Home, LLC X X

58 Heritage Behavioral Health Center X X

75 The Home City Ice Company (Main) X X X

115 The Horton Group X X

117 Illinois State Police (Recruitment) X X

81 Indiana Beverage X X X

40 Indiana Department of Correction X X X X

68 Indiana Physical Therapy X X

46 Indiana State Police X X

99 Indiana Wesleyan University-Graduate 
School

X X

11 Information and Records Associates X X X

100 Innovia Consulting X

3 INOVA Federal Credit Union X X X

5 ITR Concession Company X X X

96 Journeyman Distillery X X X X

6 Journeys Autism Center X X

31 Keys Counseling X

47 Lake City Bank X X X

49 LaSalle Hospitality Group X X

19 LEA Professional X X X

109 Life Treatment Centers, Inc. X X X X

97 LOGAN Community Resources X X X

82 Massage Envy - University Park Mall X X X

71 Menards (11390) X X X

4 Mennonite Central Committee X X X X

20 Meridian Health Services X X X X

119 Michiana Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram X X X

94 Michiana Hematology Oncology PC X X X

43 Michigan College Access Network X X

74 State of Michigan Department of Health & 
Human Services

X X X

56 Midwest Timber, Inc. X

44 Mike's Carwash X X

66 City of Mishawaka X X

111 The Morris Estate X X X

65 Mosaic X X X

28 National Immigrant Justice Center X X X

63 Network Solutions, Inc. X X

21 NIBCO INC. X

Ta
bl

e

Employer Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

P
ar

t T
im

e

In
te

rn

A
cc

ep
ts

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l

104 Northwest Bank X X

51 Northwestern Mutual - Mishawaka, IN X X

114 Notre Dame Federal Credit Union X X

9 Oaklawn Psychiatric Center X X X X

107 Octapharma Plasma, Inc. X X

7 Parkview Health X X

112 Patterson Companies X X

72 Penske Truck Leasing X X

36 Poor Handmaids of Jesus Christ X X X

57 R2X LLC X X X

80 Rochester Iron & Metal, Inc. X X X X

60 RSM US LLP X X X

10 Saint Joseph Health System X X X

1 SCAN Inc - Fort Wayne X X

77 Senior1Care X X X

17 Sevita X X

52 Sherwin-Williams Company X X X

118 Soccer Shots Northern Indiana | Fort Wayne 
| Northwest Indiana

X X X

98 The South Bend Clinic X X

124 City of South Bend X X X

26 Specialized Staffing Solutions X X X

55 Speedway, LLC X X

39 Spot Freight X X X

121 St. Joseph County Public Library X X X X

15 Steel Warehouse X

59 SYM Financial Advisors X X

92 Talent Source X X

22 Teachers Credit Union X X X

42 Tire Rack X X X

41 Two Men and A Truck X X X

38 Unity Gardens Inc. X X

87 US Army Health Care Recruiting South Bend X X

93 US Army Recruiting Michiana Area X X

83 Walgreens X X

33 Walker Information X

35 Welch Packaging X

113 WSBT-TV X X

123 WVPE X X

105 YMCA of Greater Michiana X X X

SPRING 2022 IU SOUTH BEND  

CAREER & INTERNSHIP FAIR

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu

Career Services Office  |  Indiana University South Bend   
Administration Building 104  |  (574) 520-4425  |  sbcareer@iusb.edu




