

CAREER & INTERNSHIP FAIR



Employer Table Map



		ime	Time	E	Accepts International
Table	Employer	Full Time	Part Time	Intern	Acce Interr
37	1st Source Bank	Х	Х	Х	
12	ADEC, Inc.	Х	Х	Х	Х
90	Alro Steel	Х			
29	American Senior Communities	Х	Х		
88	B&L Information Systems, Inc.	Х			
85	Baker Tilly	Х		Х	
89	Bashor Children's Home	Х	Х	Х	
23	Beacon Health System	Х	Х	Х	Х
101	Berrien County Juvenile Center	Х	Х	Х	Х
78	Better World Books	Х	Х		Х
86	Boys & Girls Clubs of Elkhart County	Х	Х	Х	Х
69	Boys & Girls Clubs of St. Joseph County	Х	Х	Х	Х
64	BrightSpring Health Services	Х			Х
76	Buchanan Hauling & Rigging	Х	Х		
53	Cintas Corporation	Х			
73	Circle Logistics	Х	Х	Х	Х
108	Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc.	Х		Х	
110	Cook County Sheriff's Office	Х		Х	Х
54	Cressy & Everett Real Estate	Х			
61	Crowe LLP	Х		Х	
102	CSL Plasma	Х	Х		
70	Culver Summer Schools & Camps		Х	Х	Х
8	Dayton Freight	Х	Х	Х	
62	East Bank Learning Center	Х	Х	Х	Х
25	East Coast Migrant Head Start Project	Х			
79	Edustaff	Х	Х		Х
91	City of Elkhart	Х	Х		Х
67	ETHOS Innovation Center			Х	Х
34	Farrington Specialty Centers	Х	Х	Х	
122	First State Bank	Х	Х		
84	Fort Wayne Police Department	Х			
48	Four Winds Casino	Х	Х		
18	French Lick Resort	Х	Х	Х	
103	Fresenius Medical Care North America	Х		Х	
14	FYZICAL Therapy & Balance Centers	Х	Х	Х	
106	Galen Healthcare Solutions	Х			
24	Generations AdventurePlex	Х	Х		Х
16	Genesis Products	Х		Х	
30	Goshen Hospital	Х	Х		
120	Grainger	Х	Х		Х
95	GreatNews.Life	Х	Х	Х	Х
45	Grifols	Х	Х		

Table	Employon	Full Time	Part Time	Intern	Accepts International
_ <u>⊢</u> 32	Employer	ш́ Х	à	ے x	Ϋ́Ξ
52 50	Group Management Services	X		×	X
2	Harmony Healthcare IT Heartland RVs	X		X	^
27	Help at Home, LLC	X	Х	~	
58	Heritage Behavioral Health Center	X	~		х
75	The Home City Ice Company (Main)	X	Х		X
115	The Horton Group	X	Λ	Х	
117	Illinois State Police (Recruitment)	X		X	
81	Indiana Beverage	X	Х	X	
40	Indiana Department of Correction	X	X	X	Х
68	Indiana Physical Therapy	X	X		
46	Indiana State Police	X		Х	
99	Indiana Wesleyan University-Graduate School		Х		х
11	Information and Records Associates	Х	Х		Х
100	Innovia Consulting	Х			
3	INOVA Federal Credit Union	Х	Х		Х
5	ITR Concession Company	Х		Х	Х
96	Journeyman Distillery	Х	Х	Х	Х
6	Journeys Autism Center	Х			Х
31	Keys Counseling	Х			
47	Lake City Bank	Х	Х	Х	
49	LaSalle Hospitality Group	Х	Х		
19	LEA Professional	Х	Х	Х	
109	Life Treatment Centers, Inc.	Х	Х	Х	Х
97	LOGAN Community Resources	Х	Х		Х
82	Massage Envy - University Park Mall	Х	Х		Х
71	Menards (11390)	Х	Х	Х	
4	Mennonite Central Committee	Х	Х	Х	Х
20	Meridian Health Services	Х	Х	Х	Х
119	Michiana Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram	Х	Х		Х
94	Michiana Hematology Oncology PC	Х	Х		Х
43	Michigan College Access Network	Х			Х
74	State of Michigan Department of Health & Human Services	Х		Х	х
56	Midwest Timber, Inc.	Х			
44	Mike's Carwash	Х	Х		
66	City of Mishawaka		Х		Х
111	The Morris Estate	Х	Х		Х
65	Mosaic	Х	Х		Х
28	National Immigrant Justice Center	Х		Х	Х
63	Network Solutions, Inc.	Х	Х		
21	NIBCO INC.	Х			

SPRING 2022 IU SOUTH BEND

Table	Employer	Full Time	Part Time	Intern	Accepts International
104	Northwest Bank	Х	Х		
51	Northwestern Mutual - Mishawaka, IN	Х		Х	
114	Notre Dame Federal Credit Union	Х		Х	
9	Oaklawn Psychiatric Center	Х	Х	Х	Х
107	Octapharma Plasma, Inc.	Х	Х		
7	Parkview Health	Х	Х		
112	Patterson Companies	Х	Х		
72	Penske Truck Leasing	Х		Х	
36	Poor Handmaids of Jesus Christ	Х	Х		Х
57	R2X LLC	Х	Х	Х	
80	Rochester Iron & Metal, Inc.	Х	Х	Х	Х
60	RSM US LLP	Х	Х	Х	
10	Saint Joseph Health System	Х	Х		Х
1	SCAN Inc - Fort Wayne	Х		Х	
77	Senior1Care	Х	Х		Х
17	Sevita	Х	Х		
52	Sherwin-Williams Company	Х	Х	Х	
118	Soccer Shots Northern Indiana Fort Wayne Northwest Indiana	Х	Х	Х	
98	The South Bend Clinic	Х	Х		
124	City of South Bend	Х	Х	Х	
26	Specialized Staffing Solutions	Х	Х	Х	
55	Speedway, LLC	Х	Х		
39	Spot Freight	Х		Х	Х
121	St. Joseph County Public Library	Х	Х	Х	Х
15	Steel Warehouse	Х			
59	SYM Financial Advisors	Х			Х
92	Talent Source	Х	Х		
22	Teachers Credit Union	Х	Х	Х	
42	Tire Rack	Х	Х		Х
41	Two Men and A Truck	Х	Х		Х
38	Unity Gardens Inc.			Х	Х
87	US Army Health Care Recruiting South Bend	Х	Х		
93	US Army Recruiting Michiana Area	Х	Х		
83	Walgreens	Х			Х
33	Walker Information	Х			
35	Welch Packaging	Х			
113	WSBT-TV	Х		Х	
123	WVPE	Х			Х
105	YMCA of Greater Michiana		Х	Х	Х